PIXEL DOT LIGHT STRING
Page 1 of 3
24V DC
©2020 Prizm Lighting   REV2033   www.PrizmLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-888-297-0484
Technical Information
Description
Individually addressable LED pixel light string with individually
addressable RGBW dots

24V DC
©2020 Prizm Lighting   REV2033   www.PrizmLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-888-297-0484
Special Order Information
PZM DOT PXL-RGBW
LINE SERIES DOTS PER STRING Dot Spacing (in) Lead Length (in) Tail Length (in) Wire ColorTYPE
RGBW = RGBW Recommended
50 or less
per string
Recommended
8 inches or less
per string*
WH = White
BK = Black
Please allow 12-16 weeks for special order items
Pixel Dot is available as special order only. For special orders, please contact us at: Quotes@PrizmLighting.com
*Recommended 32.8ft (10M) or less string length when using spacing >200mm
Additional mounting and connection accessories may be required dependent on design and layout
FIXTURE ITEM NUMBER
4" on center, 50 nodes, 36" lead & no tail, WHITE, not interconnectable PZM-DOT-PXL-RGBW-50-4-36-0-WH
12" on center, 25 nodes, 36" lead & no tail, WHITE, not interconnectable PZM-DOT-PXL-RGBW-25-12-36-0-WH
4" on center, 50 nodes, 36" lead & no tail, BLACK, not interconnectable PZM-DOT-PXL-RGBW-50-4-36-0-BK
12" on center, 25 nodes, 36" lead & no tail, BLACK, not interconnectable PZM-DOT-PXL-RGBW-25-12-36-0-BK
ACCESSORY ITEM NUMBER
Frosted Flat lens for Pixel Dots (clips on to the housing) PZM-DOT-LENS-FLAT-FR
Frosted S14 Lens Clip & Bulb for Pixel Dots PZM-DOT-LENS-S14-FR
Plastic Mounting Clips for Prizm Pixel Dot PZM-DOT-CLIP
15FT 16#AWG Connection cable with female connector PZM-PXL-CONKIT-15
12 inch Jumper Cable, male and female connector PZM-PXL-JUMP12IN
SPECIAL ORDER ONLY (Please allow 12-16 weeks for special order items) ITEM NUMBER
Frosted Dome lens for Pixel Dots (molded on to the housing at factory) PZM-DOT-LENS-DOME-FR
T-Connector Power/signal cable PZM-PXL-TCON
End connector, waterproof for last lighting PZM-PXL-END
12ft Signal Jumper Cable, male and female connector with positive off PZM-PXL-JUMP12-SIG
24ft Signal Jumper Cable, male and female connector with positive off PZM-PXL-JUMP24-SIG
36ft Signal Jumper Cable, male and female connector with positive off PZM-PXL-JUMP36-SIG
12ft Jumper Cable, male and female connector PZM-PXL-JUMP12
Quick-Ship & Accessory Order Information
PIXEL DOT LIGHT STRING
Page 3 of 3
24V DC